
Appetizers
Mussels Fra Diavolo
Kennet Bruschetta
Brussel Sprouts Caesar Salad 
Sausage Peppers and Onions
Four Cheese Flat Bread

Draft beers
Miller Lite, Peroni, and Yuengling 
Allagash White and Blue Moon 
Victory,and Levante

White Wines
White Zinfandel
Pinot Grigio
Prosecco

Red Wines
Montepulciano D'Abruzzo
Alias Cabernet
Alias Pinot Noir

Single shot mixed drinks
All cocktails in our menu for only

Happy Hour is  
Served

Monday - Friday

4:00 pm - 6:00pm

Happy Hour Menu

Prices
$8.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$3.00
$4.00
$4.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$9.00


