ony's CUCINA FRESCA

Happy Hour Menu

Happy Hour is Served

Monday - Friday

4:00 pm - 6:00pm

Appetizers Mussels Fra Diavolo Kennet Bruschetta Brussel Sprouts Caesar Salad Sausage Peppers and Onions Four Cheese Flat Bread	Prices \$8.50 \$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00
Draft beers Miller Lite, Peroni, and Yuengling Allagash White and Blue Moon Victory,and Levante	\$3.00 \$4.00 \$4.00
White Wines White Zinfandel Pinot Grigio Prosecco	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00
Red Wines Montepulciano D'Abruzzo Alias Cabernet Alias Pinot Noir	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00
Single shot mixed drinks All cocktails in our menu for only	\$5.00 \$9.00